
 ACADEMIC CALENDAR FOR JULY, 2021 TO JUNE, 2022 

 

Date Day Plan of Work No. Of 

Holidays 

8th July, 2021 Thursday Holiday for College Foundation Day  1 

12th July, 2021 Monday Holiday for Rathajatra 
 

1 

21st July, 2021 Wednesday Holiday for Id-Uz-Zoha 
 

1 

15th August, 2021 Sunday Celebration of Independence Day, Flag 

hoisting and holiday  

X 

19th August, 2021 Thursday Holiday for Muharram 1 

30th August, 2021 Monday Holiday for Janmasthami 1 

1st week of September, 
2021 

X Commencement of 3rd and 5th semester 
classes 
 

X 

05th September, 2021 Sunday Celebration for Teachers’ day X 

24th September, 2021 Friday Observation of NSS Day X 

1st October, 2021 Friday Commencement of 1st  semester classes 
and Orientation Programme  
 

X 

2nd October, 2021 Saturday Celebration and holiday for Mahatma 

Gandhi’s birthday 

1 

3rd October, 2021 
 

Sunday  Alumni Meet X 

4th October, 2021  
 

Monday Celebration for completion of 80 years 
of the college in 2022 
 

X 

6th October, 2021 Wednesday  Holiday for Mahalaya 
 

1 

11th October to 7th 

November, 2021 

Monday to 

Sunday 

Puja vacation 26 

10th & 11th November, 

2021 

 

Wednesday 

and Thursday 

Holidays for Chhat Puja 2 

13th November, 2021 Saturday Holiday for Jagadhatri Puja 
 

1 

19th November, 2021 Friday Holiday for Guru Nanak’s birthday 
 

1 

22nd November, 2021 Monday Observation of NCC Day X 
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December, 2021 
 

X Form Fill-up for University Examination 
(Odd Semester) 
 

X 

December, 2021 
 

X Internal Examinations for Odd 
Semesters 
 

X 

December, 2021  
 

X Commencement of Practical / Tutorial 
Examinations (tentative) for Odd 
Semester 
 

X 

25th December, 2021 to 

31st December, 2021 

Saturday to 

Friday 

Winter Recess 7 

1st January, 2022 Saturday Holiday for New Year’s Day 1 

January 2022 X Commencement of Theoretical 
Examinations (tentative) for Odd 
Semester 
 

X 

12th January, 2022 Wednesday  Celebration and holiday for Swami 

Vivekananda’s birthday 

1 

23rd January, 2022 Sunday Celebration and holiday for Netaji 

Subhash Chandra Bose’s birthday 

X 

24th January, 2022 Monday Holiday for C.U. Foundation day X 

26th January, 2022 Wednesday Celebration and holiday for Republic 

Day 

1 

Last week of January, 

2022 

X *Annual Sports Day  X 

February, 2022 
 

X Commencement of even semester 
classes 

X 

5th & 6th February, 2022 Saturday & 

Sunday 

Celebration for Saraswati Puja and 

Holiday 

1 

21st February, 2022 Monday Observation of International Mother 

Tongue Day 

X 

8th March, 2022 Tuesday Observation of International Women’s 

Day 

X 

1st March, 2022 Tuesday Holiday for Shivratri 1 

Last two weeks of March 

and first week of April, 

2022 

X Inter and Intra College Competitions X 
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18th March, 2022 Friday Holiday for Doljatra 1 

19th March, 2022 Saturday Holiday for Holi 1 

Last week of March, 2022 X *Annual Social X 

14th April, 2022 Thursday Holiday for B. R. Ambedkar’s birthday, 

Chaitra Sankranti 

1 

15th April, 2022 Friday Holiday for Bengali New Year and Good 

Friday 

1 

16th April, 2022 Saturday Holiday for Easter 
 

X 

1st May, 2022 Sunday Holiday for May Day X 

May, 2022 X Form fill-up for University Examination 

(Even Semester) 

X 

May, 2022 X Internal Examination for Even Semester X 

3rd May, 2022 Tuesday Id-Ul-Fitre 
 

1 

7th May, 2022 Saturday Programme to commemorate birthday 

of R. N. Tagore 

X 

9th May, 2022 Monday Holiday for birthday of R. N. Tagore 1 

16th May, 2022 Monday Holiday for Budhha Purnima 
 

1 

May, 2022 X Commencement of Tutorial / Practical 

Examinations (tentative) for Even 

Semesters 

X 

17th May to 30th June, 

2022 

Tuesday to 

Thursday 

Summer Recess 45 

June, 2022 X Commencement of Theoretical 

Examinations (tentative) for Even 

Semesters 

X 

5th June, 2022 Sunday Observation of World Environment Day  X 

21st June, 2022 Tuesday Observation of International Yoga Day X 

Holidays at Principal’s discretion 6 

Note: Publication of Examination results – Within 45 days of last day of Examinations. 

            *Activities subject to prevailing pandemic situation. 
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